

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT
SRINAGAR

OWP No. 104/2000
IA No. 14/2001

Bashir Ahmad and Ors.

....Petitioner(s)

Through:- Petitioner in person

V/s

....Respondents(s)

State of JK & Ors.

Through:- Mr. N. H. Shah, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

ORDER

Due to non-availability of learned counsel for the petitioners, the matter could not be considered. Adjourned.

List on 12.12.2019.

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge

Srinagar
19.09.2019
Mohammad Yasin Dar