

Serial No. 336

After Notice List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

(Through Virtual Mode)

IA No. 14/2001 in
OWP No. 104/2000

Bashir Ahmad and Ors.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
None

V/s

State of JK and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

(ORDER)
01.06.2021

Due to paucity of Court time, the matter could not be considered,
adjourned.

List on 16th of August, 2021.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge**

SRINAGAR
01.06.2021
"Mohammad Yasin Dar"