

S. No. 03
After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 104/2000

Bashir Ahmad and Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Illyas Laway, GA.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
10.03.2022

Await appearance of the petitioners.

List on 19.05.2022.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

10.03.2022

"Aasif"