

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 104/2000

Bashir Ahmad & Ors.

...Petitioner/Applicant(s)

Through: None.

Vs

State of J&K & Ors.

... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
03.11.2022

Await appearance of learned counsel for the parties.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 8th December, 2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
3rd, Nov, 2022.
Ab. Rashid

