

Sr. No. 23

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 104/2000

Bashir Ahmad and Ors.

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rizwan-ul-Zaman, Advocate.

Vs.

State of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER

09.12.2022

None appears for the respondents.

In the interest of justice, await appearance.

List on 10.02.2023.

Meantime, reply, if not already filed.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

09.12.2022

Junaid