



2021:JKLHC-SGR:8529

Sr. No. 1

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)**

OWP No. 104/2000

Bashir Ahmad and Ors

..... Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
22.08.2024

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.

Adjourned.

List on **10.09.2024**.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu
22.08.2024
Javid Iqbal